

**City of Mt. Pleasant - Division of Public Works  
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan**

McGuirk Sand & Gravel, Inc.  
510 W Pickard St.  
PO Box 530  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Robbin Harsh Excavating, Inc.  
9395 South Clare Ave.  
Clare, MI 48617

Malley Construction, Inc.  
1565 Park Place  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

**2017 Local Streets Reconstruction**

**Forest Lane**

<u>NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
1	Preconstruction Audio/Video Recording	1	LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
2	Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$ 2,465.00	\$ 2,465.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 21,950.22	\$ 21,950.22
3	Curb and Gutter, Rem	40	LFT	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
4	Pavt, Rem	2100	SYD	\$ 2.20	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,200.00
5	Machine Grading, Modified	6	STA	\$ 1,935.00	\$ 11,610.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
6	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	20	CYD	\$ 18.20	\$ 364.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 310.00
7	Erosion Control, Filter Bag	4	EA	\$ 92.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00
8	Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	2	EA	\$ 735.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
9	HMA, 13A	193	TON	\$ 87.00	\$ 17,052.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 18,335.00	\$ 80.02	\$ 15,443.86
10	HMA, 36A	138	TON	\$ 94.00	\$ 12,972.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 13,248.00	\$ 93.34	\$ 12,880.92
11	Subbase, CIP, Min. \$5.00	730	CYD	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,220.00	\$ 13.80	\$ 10,074.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,030.00
12	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 4 inch, Modified	1216	FT	\$ 8.95	\$ 10,883.20	\$ 8.50	\$ 10,336.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 7,600.00
13	Aggregate Base, 8 Inch	2100	SYD	\$ 5.95	\$ 12,495.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,600.00
14	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	40	LFT	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
15	Restoration, Modified	1	STA	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00
16	Water Main, Rem	115	LFT	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,265.00
17	Water Main, 6 inch	115	LFT	\$ 68.00	\$ 7,820.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 5,060.00
18	Water Service - Short	2	EA	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
19	Water Service - Long	2	EA	\$ 2,155.00	\$ 4,310.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2,250.00
20	Connect to Existing Water Main	1	EA	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
21	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 109,409.20</b>		<b>\$ 113,708.00</b>		<b>\$ 114,900.00</b>

**City of Mt. Pleasant - Division of Public Works  
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan**

**2017 Local Streets Reconstruction**

**Forest Lane**

The Isabella Corporation  
2201 Commerce Street  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Crawford Contracting, Inc.  
P.O. Box 1909  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48804-1909

<u>NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
1	Preconstruction Audio/Video Recording	1	LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
2	Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	Curb and Gutter, Rem	40	LFT	\$ 8.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
4	Pavt, Rem	2100	SYD	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,300.00
5	Machine Grading, Modified	6	STA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 20,400.00
6	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	20	CYD	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
7	Erosion Control, Filter Bag	4	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
8	Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	2	EA	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
9	HMA, 13A	193	TON	\$ 80.02	\$ 15,443.86	\$ 80.02	\$ 15,443.86
10	HMA, 36A	138	TON	\$ 93.34	\$ 12,880.92	\$ 93.34	\$ 12,880.92
11	Subbase, CIP, Min. \$5.00	730	CYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 9,490.00
12	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 4 inch, Modified	1216	FT	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,296.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,728.00
13	Aggregate Base, 8 Inch	2100	SYD	\$ 6.50	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 14,490.00
14	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	40	LFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
15	Restoration, Modified	1	STA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	Water Main, Rem	115	LFT	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,025.00
17	Water Main, 6 inch	115	LFT	\$ 81.00	\$ 9,315.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 6,440.00
18	Water Service - Short	2	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	n/a	n/a
19	Water Service - Long	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	n/a	n/a
20	Connect to Existing Water Main	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
21	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 121,730.78</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>125,697.78</b>